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May 07, 2022 

BSE Limited, 

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, 

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. 

Dear Sirs, 

Scrip Code: 531726 

Sub: Newspaper Publication - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of 

the newspaper advertisement of the Notice of the 1st Extra-ordinary General Meeting of 

the Company for the financial year 2022-23 to be held on Friday, May 27, 2022, 

published on May 06, 2022 in ‘Business Standard’ newspaper in Hindi and English 

language. 

The aforesaid newspaper clippings are also available on website of the Company, 

www.panchsheelorgancis.com. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

  

Encl.: as above. 
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aye erates (afar) fates 
atahe safe : 1201 Ge 1202, ee 'y fr atten attire 

mateot Hone and, aif, es err aga, tha (2), reg - 400 083 

SRT cht Apel fear atta & fee fetes 05.05.2022 at gel GAA Fa 
APT eer ein a veanrlera Perens wei ae, 16 Pea ea aT 
APT Yar (eats 28.03.2022 G PI W 22.03.2022 uel and wa fsoT 
BATA TAT ; FEAST Vs Batlle fe: 05,05,2022 Fat ae | 

  

  

ora faa zea eT | wins 

daoftal sifefferaa feafeies 
aha? Loa232MP1989PLC008300 

Carpe waters: dig ate hy qace-ah geltgua oft atte de, gate (a }-asz01s 
THEE o7a1-2721709, Wa si—2z06a920. ATES: www,panchsheelorganics.cam 

  

wegen aftr Peer aren 8 
gad ded Pra, ace 

17 / 2020, 

8 Site, 2020, 13 ate, 2020, 5 4g, 2020, 13 Ga, 2021 afte 14 fae, 2021 

fk sche ae “ae 3 ai anit arate, 2013 afte 
amd Fare (Re) ar ant ara oa eT 

14/2020, 20/2020 oh 02/2021, 21/2021 fifa mae: 

a oad sf sik fifa ad ge oat wa a 
teat / wast / dette / viardame / ft / 2000/70 Peaifive 12 ag, 2000 
af 15 ortatt, 2021 & we ofea adi ofrafa atx fare ate (geitae anftica 
aie wees arent) Aerirach, 2015 (“pias ferent") Geet ay 8 
“gia” aera 8) a Geer & aI 4 goes aaa & fey uftarterd 
fear ot ver 8, 4 cen aan @ Fores tq dete attica fattes 
(aN) aH aera PY Srey VAY wea (EST) BEY, 27 HY, 2022 HY 
am. ofo0 Gata) fifea) ani Cdk) / ara aiifedt figar aity 
(aitetea) arery @ areifore aft carrer 

weet firm fea ut ah /fenfred wfriret & ora doit &, erat 

goa aa a gaits aifea a ter aeare, os ag, 2022 wT yet et Tar 
8) US a) a) arate: https://panchsheelorganics.com ix 

saat «= faagReét 6 fade! «faites (caradiva") at oqage 
www.evoling.nsdi.com az diwag fates a) dame oy a} syerey 8) 

d-Fe vd ont / totter ar atta Pera &: 

w. difte aa AY vee are a oven Ff — wife 4, serene a are, 
gee wamya (art afk dre ei) wm) cece of, 44 (a ae at 
wvenfta hes off), am Gm ad a w—wenite wives uff) 
compliance@panchsheelorganics.com "% Set FIT | 

@. dhe oy 4 dee oer A sraeen 4 — Srhengest — Aiewardsh (16 aint ar 
Shas + divcangS) sera 16 sie AA fikerey ash), ary, gorse aee 
ara wafha arn fact el uit, d4 (Ga ard at wa—aenfia whee wih), sere 
(aremeerdéa) w—renita «ive off) compliance@panchsheelorganics.com 
ae $e ERT! 

goles & afta 4 aan aera goles afta uate a arta @ weet & 
Prem a fav aul a qaage https://panchsheelorganics.com uw 
gain wy A ayer *) 

Rete gaat ate daiwa & de gare 

ae gay 4 Penta er ae aa @ dae 4 aie ga wade wh fae 
dais oy atk dois @ eer Pete g—wear wt yfiten ger we wet By 
tt scragina ae Yaar at Alden wh fore PauTetes wt Hard at 1 

anit om afte site a0 4 gerne aed aret wel aie weer Foret at 
24a wd celtpa ae feu @, grr Rate d-aaer afea acer a aii aaelt 
apni aie Pres getter @ aiitey 4 fay ay ey 
Ree gaa after Prafettad aa aay a ager wei 

Rete grrert Bee ATI, 24 AY, 2022 WAT Jal. g00 (HTATRT) 

fete gare eeifta: Wee, 26 FE, 2022 FI a 6:00 (HAT) 

doin 4 anient ee wt cee fore Rate doer ero aa aera aet 
fren een, & dois A gereeia qwa A neers ae aay | 

hee @ ante frre ar ae—aiiw fale seit apPae, 20 Ay, 2022 Ta WaTeT 
three yarn wari wm weer 4 eet eh, @ Rate dowry defies 4 
g—yaert Yee ey Oe eh | 
Hee of Mile Yaar aI arr Heer He qa eh, a af 

werd & fq a Foley A gan Aaa He a ora AE TT) 
ag afta at ea ww @ are aad @ or ailepear ae @ oie aed aT 
wea wan @¢ a we-aiw fa a sae uy fea zm ae 
https:/levoting.ndsl.com 9 ae tae Rate gaara & few cif andet 
ait araad ona ee ae) erg after cf meals fae aT eh a weet 
ae &, ae does & alee a woe oT Ara APT) 

doareridvalia fir wea at sae 4 weer hitps:/www-.evoting.nsdl.com 
Bey WH & ced sie wari o fey fivadesh areas cavera (rHTAy) 

ait germ gor Aga gel aern evoling@nedl.co.in 1 gta wt | 

fed: erie attr fafies 
wea/— Fee de qeferar 

Semgrt: 00006222 

doitva 4 an a 

wa: dd 

fiat 05.05.2022       

Gere 

oil aery 
3mrchh aeercht 
cht wrar 

get opr atstier afte 
zeta waren & ag 
er atte armas ger ét 

aad ast fetta wat 

Sher of Shite aftat & sa 
wore dent dh fates seat 
ot after & fora ara 

sual ait fra aa 
sufral, tré-arg ait ar 
Tre Wl As, Aan a ote 

faferer sara 
Tarattteres ait anfeles BATA 

aaa 

Wet, Saeletiatt Gite 
aafeeca St ara 

saan aitest 
Rama we antele ay 
TTATISRS Fe Ve TToeaT aie 
fastrst &t za 

Sou STATES FS 

aah artes feraer 

aruelt ufer @ ere 
SMS reachbs to 57575 or email us at order@bsmail.in 

  

ier firorta 2, oh amet ore 

(GB tusinessstandardhinai [°) bshindi hindi business-standard.com 

=D) vase wissraa ufadar fees ) 
eA | Mola raters: widen, Gee afore, at Sa ts, TENTYT, aerTaTATG, 

_ Tyee, fas wre aeoao9 | 
See nites? 15,/ 3, Hated 4. APT 102 4 103, elenT arches, ta wre ve, sdhe—a52001 

raat 
fait & ofeafaaen va grfes wer ufryfe fea wats (acta) sears, wees 

2 fe a a fe Gs roe See ee ear Sr 
waste aeeeaent fates & unfree aferaret A aan eer at aft 

  

any Frafafad scheriae-astert saat 4 ten sein testa fafies “oararara” aa seat ary yariren erat sareta fates 

“treater are eae a fred carer ye meverafy ee fees ae ae fie) ar gee pear A eee ate afk gafere 
amreen en ffs sitesi eg a ania fen ren Bi epee Saari st aye eq fats sitet virgin ca yahiais rer Ee)

 

fergie fier wera afer 2002 1 rT 13(2) % and we ah eT ae a ara a ae aH el fey ae arafecierd ary a a feared 
RE a eR NAN Mm ry OE Ee PWT 21 82) eg ee Rare ee ee ay eee ora Pavan ee 

wetara eel a Tt F 1 = c i areret Yer & Se et gh re aR we) He ger ea] | SE OMNES Ee A oh wT we ae, ETS See 
i ae 3 pre tale] gis ow Seat neces 4 at ate afta dafer oz o4 ag, 2022 at aaa at fer 2) fear 

fase ey 8 aco sik wearer BT Vagere Wofea @ Mer cea a Se HT Teel a aed B ale wafer h 

  

al Car | 

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

              

“laste far zh, afatar art WH 4, 690/7, Bam a, 150/10, tea, 4, 63,| 2210/2021 | ® 21.37,029/- Se terse a7 &, epics oe : PSF at Tete a A ne ee 
aa ai ai arate ei, aré a. 46, Pret ad, are, (ori gets ree || SRR SATOr & fore erehe ererPerr tanto 
%. 19,80,000/~ aera ait fren arr (Hy.) ame FT 470002 dt ran sada - : 
aa Wea: ai dere nia A ATT ura) aan yaar ae CIERRA ero RIS. eR A SCN: ENON RNS 
FIM/023 1/0/18/ 100078 13% aie ar a ord 

=a oa: ane: a. 257 /Srhes, wary 74h 
* leoq ar, meat at adam dem s27/1 fal, om: Pemang, wedi a] 270021 |= ero7i- aaa e:| || SAT: aie 4. 255 / Sree, wt 74a 

am ait aha: tafe 0 atz, fren waar, fa as7ii4 at apt ara a Taw an at ate ame (Semen 7 
, 600,000/- am, sind: ga: arg at git, vf: fasbar a ata ia wa) rear = 
seo ater: am, 3ae: Aes, ef: bar aa Fa ar ‘PRPTAMT FH 13.80% fat Ree a teerte & fore qa dae we: oh ra eee, atarge 4. 97397317195 (GRat acters Aton), a fra 
HIL/0274/H/15/100017 atts af ahora | | qacrs) doe 4. 9981313000 (sitet Heraera Arar) afte att areite GRer : aoa 4, o7sa2sose7 (Gat citra aR) 

pes yada) weird ufc fetes, w—14, cect afsrer, wre ve, fovea sere yfore veers & dhs, faora sre eH, 
© |aeiter THT, stato TAT WAM AAT 234, 235, 236, FCW ae Ae aa] 16/02/2022 | #, 15,91,885.03/- 452010 

aot ait Tf: aR 234/1, 2358/1, 236/1, Atay ireeage, Gaal, a, (393 Fare ret fasias : 06.05.2022 el Ay hed 
%, 15,00,000/- 601, weart aise den 294, Ta wea vera wa are th | \ wert: gale wore wie / 
a HEM: waa, Gea 1000 wipe, Aree we fan fram wa aa 44 
HE/0056/H/19/100021 waa a wT a, dd : sar: vec, HU) eT PTT A — — 

cfim-avie sre, yeas ae, wim 4.00% sitar aA feaghenaen ts fraazeyn ahs orrnferre sfica te wari aif 
Fagan A wre Sas faite sete uae, 2002 (ange) at OTT 13(2) & ahs ET 

* | fare sieemit, cferar aireanit wart a, 24, wd A, 295, a a. 19, ew, dae] 21/02/2022 | = 11,69,106.28 ae tere (ait) ear a frcedt staf (at) eer fereremn aT aaron TisT 

ae af: 28, Uy safe, aes aft fren tara ay, aA (398 ae Bret Fi (m) ct) _ write (it) (=) 
%, 935,957.56//~ area) arn, dia: yelp, aia : Sree st a SAA aR WE thw: 1 lerat carer or, Uectangat area |gire 4. TWINZ 2301, tenet ahaer, 5,51 ,589.89) - 
aN Wem: Ta; TH: Wee, ea Ta a WT, Fa va aeada 4 aa) 2 439/ HHLNODO0363800 |mifus O95 GH Wie, zat aaa, fray = 09.06.2021 | cana uta are 
HM/0472/H/17/100026 aarpa - 6250 Fi Fz) Wal PPT we 1a Fae far a Ugard artareh ofa, wate 4. saaras gare ute at 

16.50% aiff at a 2, a0 GHAB-, Hat ETA-2, det tua, thang srarat athe srareit th 
wal aa 3, tara oat T-201303, TAT WEA ara )02.02.2022 

aya 

S |r anraur aa, arqerer 7, aren aga arardta Pitta wear ware 4. 01/133] 25/03/2022 | *, 15,90,804.66 (99 2 jart-arn &. vserarga ware | gfe 4. Twinz 2301, Agee dia, %.7,23,364,79 | - 
Fate aa, Tera we 02/134 sale a, h,, cafe det 1600 aie Tae ne Tea WAN = 439/ HHLNOD00363793 [area 995 FH. Wie, cat wa-4 W, fire 09.06.2021 | (aya a are 
3 Wet: F 15,80,000/- aaa aM, yit area fay eT 47/2/2,46 are th sterra et 4a faz faa @ ugar stare ufrdtent, cafe 4, apa gare ata at 

a eT: Tra 5.789 tear ar fen, fara ae (aTaral| ernera it Ha) aan 2. dr GH-IB-, Fazt ETA -2, dex aus, thas ahaa ait sari ty 
HM/O197/H/18/100083 ferrt ae) & ora ipa asa steel ata Tart ee 3, tara at *-201303, 347 VET 'nTa)02.02.2022 35 

i te @ ae, ee ry aoe fr are fa 9 ° sat 
aedte tag fren tore a fers, dite Preargar fe a fovea aH are Sue a are (at) ae era ST Hl AAT ae reer Te eT ST qT at aan feat at 

ye wt ai: efeirt ae, ofa a: oft sierra 4 na art ore erat angen vets gare are (et) are hat eae at a fafa wert wearer eet get 

IW, sat tale aar il-og/ias, fen Zi: Sun 84 arat (T) t atte B aoe eon a pes 8 ere ep er A RTE gee A aT Ca) aA ae aT aa a rer tif aT 
ater tre a vier Perera vicaairal Gay a a ante & sagen) & eo 4 aie fare rene 1 ROT eae Tes oe erro aT after           UAT 13(2)3% ater Gere ot and aa a 21 

aren #1 cheers cad gu ey eer aye fea am ara sure GS areal) a anges ah} fie, @ ge geen gente ae fea B 
60 fea oh ie Sta Sars, ANT, TET ANT Bled Se SIM StF fatale Myo eer Seca a PTA CH OT ch Ul eT Tet BTTA/ 
Sam pl eaten Prefer ae, ther a aca oe apt gee & eet Fh H afeerre dees veh we ofa a aaa aed & few det aa A 
IT ar & fee ae ET eet IT 13 HT Sy “AT (8) WANT A aq." aig aeatiaH Atel GAT, HAN SHEA TT gu, 

adafen fiser a st arate arr qefite snferat ant feast oi fers qaay a deren oh fears em Shae Ftd afer arr few ae ay 

eal, err sh gurit 3 are doph were a afer are ne gee 8, eae area ae A ere & fe seem BRR ea B Preties eared 
atat aifita safes a Stas aed Ff caster fase tea We ata Bohs aa Alas es fee aaa A wa” 

achat atfafrenrs at STURT 13 (2) a Tawra & He F, amy ga vee Peer, Te AANA teen ae F afeciiad arytt aria aah 

a ag oh (ar9 Sree & ary Grew m sree) quis Gre a ye fetes seal fen ernie ete oferta & | 

earnest (renraer) / dhergg sore aitzett (farsi) whinge atfrartt 

(guamatt ge wait - 439 Te) 

Se: A SALT TRS A ET SP Te TN a Ses Sar aie aS Te eT ee ap = 60 Real ie ae 
aa & fa an am ¢ Ge aera oa ae pe wer gieel & ges & fa aleteqar arta ara feo are ET 
man 2 Beanie ater a ae 13013) aa a ae ela wii an fara, 9 eee ar areTy A PA GeAia a faa we 
al art RA 

par: ea gin 
fafa: 06.08.2022 

  

Serevent erafia ota Pah 
ae tn patty copia frieze) 

‘orf             

    

           ; me WE 1 Palle 2. 1 |. atoll US, wlhed — 682018, Hel, AR, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, qxHTy: 
+1 4 494-2906478, 2394712, ar +91 484-2396506, Nalaautionigrom bin; www.muthootfinance.com E°I eeert 4H areas aera $ wea art i Tei (30.04.2021 w) stall cay NPA wardi) wT Prafetteer eel a arpa 
ator afl) gegen eh after arr ot eR By 
gery rer ary fries: 11.05.2022 
Sagar Parkota-(MP): MAL-2489, 2946, 2993, 3123, 3185, 3280, 3308, 3311, MUL-1940, 2948, 3222, 3543, 3544, 3690, 3705, 3708, 3759, 3783, 3805, 3824, 3845, 3853, 3883, 3903, 3941, 3947, 3964, 3974, 3989, 4004, 4023, 4033, 4043, 4046, 4049, 4053, 4057, 
4063, 4065, 4076, 4081, 4085, 4087, 4088, 4089, 4116, 4117, 4123, 4154, 4199, 4201, 4206, 4212, 4221, 4230, 4234, 4253, 4265, MWS-1477, 3411, 4136, 4778, 4901, 5135, Sagar Gujarati Bazar-Radha Tiraha: MAL-2879, 2890, 3025, 3039, 3058, 3132, MDL-1436, 
MUL-5963, 7869, 8039, 8273, 8399, 8409, 8411, 8416, 8435, 8439, 8450, 8465, 8483, 8496, 8487, 8489, 8497, 8523, 8593, 8540, 8552, 8556, 8569, 8596, 8597, 8608, 8628, 8629, 8531, 8632, 8634, 8641, 8643, 8645, 8672, BERS, 8688, 8714, 8728, 8736, 8787, 8793, 
8796, 8811, 8838, 8866, 8896, 8902, 8905, 8907, 8939, 8956, 8959, Bina{MP}: MAL-1699, 2125, 2161, 2372, MOS-26, MWS-3078, 3376, RGL-2569, 2765, 3035, 3176, 3177, 3190, 3211, 3291, 3344, 3365, 3370, 3389, 3422, 3509, 3541, 3689, 3693, 3750, 3804, 
3805, 3811, 3812, 3813, 4049, 4063, 4092, 4096, 4122, 4134, 4144, 4145, 4147, 4154, 4177, 4195, 4203, 4212, 4229, 4234, 4246, 4255, 4260, 4262, 4277, 4278, 4282, 4285, 4302, 4309, 4317, 4326, 4339, 4374, 4376, 4385, 4395, 4405, 4406, 4428, 4443, 4452, 
4453, 4454, 4489, 4502, 4519, 4526, 4535, 4549, 4566, 4588, 4625, 4631, 4633, 4657, 4676, 4687, 4700, 4732, 4743, 4760, 4842, 4843, 4844, 4850, 4857, 4861, 4969, 4882, 4883, 4886, 4889, 4895, 4923, 4948, 4970, Sagar Makronia-(MP); MUL-503, 552, 553, 
555, RGL-364, 444, 469, 496, 509, 511, 544, 560, 581, 591, 602, 629, 637, Damoh-(MP): MUL-521, 589, 594, 609, 621, 622 
fafera ‘remit ait ferfer: 20.05.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Ground Floor, Ward No. 10, In front of HDFC Bank, Parkota Sagar, MP-470002 
gers ferit ay feria: 16.05.2022 
Raisen-(MP): MAL-1946, 2073, MUL-4107, 5354, 5561, 6474, 6512, 6514, 6517, 6525, 6527, 6528, 6529, 6535, 6542, 6548, 6549, 6551, 6554, 6564, 6571, 6572, RGL-1981, 1993, 1994, 2016, 2018, 2021, 2036, 2039, 2041, 2047, 2048, 2056, 2057, 2059, 2069, 2085, 
2424, 2126, 2133, 2150, 2176, 2185, 2215, 2252, 2272, 2284, 2301, 2310, 2317, 2334, 2337, 2342, 2357, 2386, 2392, 2404, 2406, 2436, Bhopal-Mandideep: MSL-12026, MUL-1955, 2700, 2837, 3219, 3565, 3568, 3695, 4418, 4758, 4810, 5495, 5684, 5756, 5881, 
5907, 5912, 5920, 5973, 6024, 6025, 6026, 6027, 6045, 6050, 6051, 6085, 6072, 6081, 6093, 6110, 6113, 6116, 6121, MWS-3711, 3926, RGL-714, 1067, 1631, 1655, 1663, 1688, 1814, 1815, 1863, 1924, 1937, 1947, 1993, 2010, 2011, 2021, 2028, 2030, 2031, 2068, 
2082, 2103, 2127, 2138, 2147, 2159, 2163, 2171, 2204, 2231, 2251, 2261, 2333, 2361, 2392, 2410, 2411, 2418, 2423, 2440, 2448, 2451, 2454, 2458, 2462, 2480, 2482, 2483, 2510, 2547, 2550, 2568, 2568, 2631, 2637, 2655, 2669, 2724, 2744, 2761, 2770, 2781, 
2786, 2864, Bareli-(MP): MAL-1770, MUL-4441, RGL-232, 946, 1126, 1940, 1534, 1879, 1939, 1942, 2038, 2208, 2218, 2228, 2253, 2488, 2592, 2608, 2613, 2629, 2632, 2690, 2691, 2702, 2708, 2712, 2729, 2730, 2746, 2759, 2761, 2764, 2770, 2779, 2787, 2799, 
2802, 2807, 2818, 2820, 2825, 2827, 2830, 2837, 2848, 2849, 2850, 2854, 2855, 2875, 2894, 2901, 2927, 2928, 2947, 2958, 2974, 3017, 3020, 3032, 3059, 3073 
faftrr rent ait ferfSr: 17.05.2022, Auction Centre: First Floor, Plot No. 6 & 8, Yashwant Colony, Sagar Road, Raisen (MP)-464551 
years sfrerit ai fori: 16.05.2022 
Vidisha-(MP): MAL-3674, 4425, 4488, 4489, MUL-3302, 4544, 4947, RGL-1190, 2852, 3035, 3063, 3146, 3420, 3994, 3633, 3659, 3670, 3678, 3694, 3717, 3741, 3743, 3745, 3751, 3752, 3791, 3795, 3801, 3802, 3804, 3813, 3814, 3821, 3839, 3844, 3845, 3847, 
3865, 3869, 3884, 3887, 3891, 3927, 3960, 3961, 3973, 4014, 4017, 4033, 4043, 4059, 4069, 4081, 4083, 4120, 4137, 4138, 4166, 4225, 4226, 4239, 4262, 4272, 4287, 4314, 4337, 4357, 4375, 4382, 4383, 4434, 4440, 4447, 4453, 4466, 4472, 4475, 4481, 4491, 
4495, 4505, 4512, 4547, 4555, Ganj Basoda-(MP): MUL-3423, MWS-2292, 3657, 4413, 4753, RGL-2579, 2722, 2884, 3018, 3025, 3046, 3079, 3112, 3124, 3137, 3199, 3203, 3225, 3262, 3274, 3283, 3297, 3332, 3427, 3430, 3452, 3463, 3506, 3625, 3633, 
Vidisha-Sanchi Road: RGL-1811, 2403, 2438, 2455, 2487, 2497, 2502, 2551, 2588, 2589, 2595, 2617, 2686, 2693, 2695, 2703, 2718, 2720, 2725, 2735, 2750, 2752, 2775, 2780, 2796, 2808, 2824, 2838, 2851, 2865, 2884, 2887, 2807, 2911, 2914, 2938, 2942, 2958, 
2965, 3048, 3053, 3061, 3126, 3145, 3167 
fafera “freaft art ferfSi: 18.05.2022, Auction Centre: 59, Chandrawat Bahwan, Ground Floor, Sanchi Road, Vidisha-464001 
wert remit ay ferfr: 16.05.2022 
Shujalpur-(MP): MAL-1302, 1557, 1570, MDL-387, MUL-4346, 4371, RGL-172, 726, 1276, 1419, 1422, 1501, 1527, 1795, 1920, 1972, 1979, 1999, 2034, 2035, 2037, 2047, 2119, 2120, 2135, 2142, 2143, 2144, 2145, 2152, 2156, 2169, 2183, 2188, 2235, 2297, 2248, 
2262, 2267, Shajapur-(MP): MUL-6704, 7775, 7908, 7910, 7917, RGL-2578, 2706, 2735, 2792, 2821, 2622, 2833, 2838, 2839, 2864, 2873, 2905, 2915, 2918, 2964, 2985, 2973, 2987, 3000, 3046, 3055, 3089, 3095, 3099, 3101, 3107, 3111, 3126, 3154, 3157, 3174, 
3201, 3209, 3229, 3236, 3242, 3243, 3262, 3291, 3296, 3323, 3371, 2384, 3393, 3419, 3428, 3435, 3441 
feftra =frerrft at ferfex: 19.05.2022, Auction Centre: Ground Floor, 79 Old New Road, Krishna Talkies Compound, Shajapur-465001 
werd fer ay ferfr: 16.05.2022 
Bhopal-Hamidia Road: MAL-1452, 2328, 2391, 2427, 2474, MUL-1586, 2051, 3862, 4608, 5256, 6020, 6261, 6279, 6390, 6478, 6563, 6680, 6684, 6687, 6699, 6734, 6736, 6743, 6758, 6762, 6763, 6776, 6778, 6784, 6787, 6793, 6794, 6800, 6801, 6802, 6803, 6812, 
6813, 6815, 6820, 6839, 6846, 6856, 6857, 6862, 6866, 6872, 6904, 6908, 6941, 6943, 6944, 6956, 6958, 6979, 6998, 7008, 7009, 7016, 7017, 7024, 7030, 7032, 7035, 7036, 7046, 7092, 7096, 7105, 7144, 7116, 7127, 7134, 7139, 7156, 7157, 7158, 7161, 7162, 7164, 
7191, 7196, Bhopal-T.T Nagar: MAL-1090, 1294, 1298, 1329, 1398, 1400, MDL-200, MUL-1373, 1836, 2112, 2122, 2145, 2146, 2250, 2251, 2265, 2285, 2436, 2463, 2474, 2479, 2487, 2503, 2509, 2513, 2514, 2524, 2527, 2533, 2568, 2570, 2585, 2586, 2600, 2609, 
2623, 2627, 2629, 2631, 2638, 2644, 2646, 2655, 2664, 2665, 2682, 2686, 2692, 2694, 2695, 2702, 2709, 2712, 2728, 2730, 2732, 2735, 2742, 2745, 2753, MWS-2390, Bhopal-Hoshangabad: MAL-1287, 1511, MHP-197, MUL-1949, 5492, 5608, 5707, 5837, 5852, 
5955, 5971, 6016, 6062, 6088, 6126, 6136, 6138, 6156, 6171, 6173, 6176, 6178, 6195, 6221, 6228, 6240, 6244, 6246, 6250, 6257, 6262, 6268, 6270, 6271, 6273, 6274, 6285, 6302, 6303, 6312, 6314, 6319, 6339, 6340, 6341, 6372, 6391, 6399, Bhopal-Indrapuri: 
MAL-3215, 3226, 3227, 3228, 3285, 3305, 3374, 3401, 3450, 3481, 3487, MSL-23722, MUL-7743, 8674, 9086, 9832, 9892, 9969, 10224, 10246, 10273, 10375, 10415, 10634, 10648, 10854, 10695, 10696, 10720, 10730, 10736, 10738, 10739, 10755, 10758, 10763, 
10775, 10785, 10788, 10793, 10796, 10798, 10813, 10814, 10815, 10822, 10835, 10837, 10899, 10848, 10851, 10857, 10860, 10868, 10872, 10879, 10882, 10896, 10908, 10913, 10921, 10938, 10958, 10962, 10977, 10980, 11010, 11020, 11022, 11023, 11027, 
11033, 11040, 11055, 11085, 11089, 11070, 11078, 11095, 11154, 11155, 11184, 11188, 11189, 11194, 11223, Bhopal-Kolar Road: MAL-890, MUL-2850, 2851, 2856, 2876, 2980, 3038, 3086, 3091, 3093, 3097, 3098, 3099, 3100, 3108, 3115, 3116, 3139, 3143, 3145, 
3162, 3163, 3167, 3189, 3186, 3200, 3205, 3210, 3214, 3218, 3231, 3240, 3242, 3261, 3280, 3288, 3294, MWS-1992, 2235, Bhopal-Raisen Road: MAL-1390, 171, MOL-78, MUL-1871, 1880, 1887, MWS-1838, 1871, 1875, 2192, RGL-147, 247, 291, 847, 865, 965, 
969, 989, 1103, 1121, 1148, 1173, 1182, 1224, 1253, 1288, 1208, 1399, 1418, 1419, 1420, 1424, 1437, 1441, 1465, 1509, 1519, 1527, 1543, 15944, 1546, 1848, 1557, 1580, 1586, 1601, 1622, 1629, 1631, 1632, 1634, 1639, 1644, 1730, Bhopal-Imami Gate: MAL-745, 
756, 764, 792, 808, 855, MUL-1116, 1912, 1975, 1999, 2048, 2081, 2165, 2180, 2208, 2209, 2230, 2245, 2249, 2257, 2271, 2276, 2279, 2283, 2301, 2304, 2315, 2317, 2319, 2322, 2329, 2338, 2339, 2342, 2346, 2347, 2348, 2349, 2357, 2358, 2367, 2372, 2397, 2398, 
2405, 2444, 2454, 2467, 2485, Bhopal-Awadhpuri: MAL-1689, 1724, 1763, MBL-1079, MDL-275, MUL-3602, 3863, 3880, 4892, 5253, 5391, $592, 5597, 5597, 5598, 5624, 5651, 5680, 5732, 5764, 5776, 5782, 5784, 5792, 5802, 504, 5808, 5813, 5818, 5820, 5831, 
5833, 5848, 5854, 5868, 5872, 5882, 5895, 5902, 5903, 5915, 5918, 5919, 5938, 5941, 5942, 5949, 5950, 5951, 5955, 5966, 5971, 5991, 5995, 6012, 6016, 6018, 6023, 6026, 8028, 6029, 6039, 6043, 6048, 6069, 6085, 6092, 6094, 6095, 6098, 6100, 6104, 6105, 
6113, 6115, 6118, 6130, 6135, 6136, 6144, 6146, 6151, 6159, 6167, MWS-280, 550, 1048, 1599, Bhopal-Arera Colony: MAL-992, 1214, 1350, 1377, 1401, 1420, MUL-4825, 4826, 4827, 4909, 5022, 5447, 5448, $707, 5732, 5782, 5830, 5971, 6071, 6094, 6097, 6104, 
6112, 6115, 6126, 6128, 6152, 6171, 6177, 6183, 6208, 6210, 6211, 6212, 6229, 6233, 6258, 6290, 6294, 6298, 6326, 6338, 6350, 6356, 6359, 6360, 6365, 6376, 6381, 6384, 6391, 6395, 6404, 6410, Bairagarh-(MP): MDL-477, MUL-971, 1558, 1739, 1775, 1876, 
2005, 2114, 2197, 2198, MWS-2638, RGL~482, 515, 560, 736, 73, 839, 908, 921, 929, 930, 933, 949, 984, 967, 981, 987, 991, 996, 1002, 1015, 1016, 1021, 1028, 1047, 1066, 1080, 1092, 1093, 1094, 1095, 1108, 1109, 1117, 1121, 1140, 1156, 1162, 1180, 
Bhopal-Ashoka Road: MAL-1700, 2178, 2644, 4005, 4021, 4188, 4269, 4334, 4375, 4380, 4421, 4449, 4461, 4472, 4499, 4512, 4566, 4608, 4641, MBL-2160, MDL-568, MUL-5656, 6826, 7327, 7382, 7906, 8112, 9266, 9475, 10286, 10708, 11088, 11353, 11354, 
11355, 11357, 11376, 11435, 11609, 11613, 11626, 11661, 11697, 11713, 11740, 11794, 11800, 11805, 11818, 11894, 11966, 11994, 12034, 12042, 12046, 12049, 12065, 12066, 12083, 12095, 12116, 12117, 12121, 12129, 12130, 12146, 12158, 12161, 12164, 12175, 
12179, 12181, 12197, 12217, 12220, 12231, 12255, 12264, 12279, 12287, 12301, 12302, 12309, 12312, 12323, 12335, 12336, 12351, 12360, 12362, 12370, 12425, 12431, 12433, 12440, 12449, 12455, 12456, 12458, 12465, 12466, 12472, 12474, 12476, 12482, 
12495, 12498, 12499, 12502, 12504, 12510, 12593, 12548, 12555, 12564, 12569, 12577, 12585, 12593, 12608, 12642, 12654, 12672, 12676, 12683, 12688, 12700, 12708, 12721, 12726, 12730, 12739, 12752, 12794, 12801, Bhopal-Kamla Nagar: MAL-2569, 4154, 
4383, 4433, 4547, 4577, 4728, 4735, 4750, 4759, 4768, 4806, MUL-7877, 8077, 8329, 11021, 11605, 12461, 12500, 12718, 13377, 19631, 13664, 13819, 13916, 13918, 13999, 14035, 14160, 14251, 14280, 14282, 14303, 14304, 14349, 14392, 14400, 14431, 14478, 
14480, 14522, 14568, 14620, 14621, 14656, 14679, 14684, 14698, 14726, 14743, 14750, 14752, 14754, 14759, 14762, 14767, 14770, 14788, 14801, 14812, 14833, 14843, 14844, 14845, 14846, 14859, 14858, 14859, 14860, 14873, 14889, 14895, 14896, 14901, 
14903, 14905, 14912, 14928, 14929, 14942, 14943, 14962, 14973, 14999, 15004, 15005, 15009, 15014, 15015, 15016, 15017, 15041, 15045, 15047, 15076, 15079, 15090, 15112, 15125, 15138, 19142, 15150, 15151, 15155, 15159, 15161, 15167, 15172, 15193, 
15206, 15222, 15244, 15252, 15256, 15273, 15294, 15296, 19320, 15338, 15340, 15365, 15387, 15394, 15404, 15407, 15421, 15422, 15423, 15424, 15425, 15429, 15444, 15459, 15476, 15479, 15480, 15502, 15506, 15526, 15539, 15541, 15546, 15548, 15550, 
15573, 15576, 15579, 15617, 15619, 19625, 19685, 15691, Bhopal-Karond Chauraha: MAL-2491, 2540, MUL-3989, 4192, 4536, 4569, 4730, 4735, 4986, 4968, 5009, 5012, 5150, 5186, 5168, 5290, 5301, 5303, MWS-4885, 5306, 5364, RGL-1503, 1564, 1565, 1570, 
1605, 1618, 1701, 1722, 1993, 2121, 2131, 2132, 2163, 2170, 2182, 2198, 2203, 2211, 2212, 2220, 2247, 2248, 2252, 2256, 2261, 2263, 2273, 2280, 2289, 2296, 2304, 2313, 2329, 2332, 2337, 2346, 2348, 2350, 2367, 2372, 2374, 2390, 2394, 2405, 2411, 2429, 2452, 
2457, 2458, 2459, 2477, 2523, 2531, 2599, 2549, 2550, 2560, 2563, 2567, 2570, 2572, 2576, 2586, 2588, 2591, 2594, 2600, 2606, 2607, 2618, 2622, 2631, 2694, 2643, 2648, 2652, 2666, 2670, 2672, 2676, 2678, 2683, 2685, 2687, 2717, 2718, 2731, 2756, 2765, 
2771, 2796, 2801, 2815, 2851, 2858, 2870, 2872, 2877, 2878, 2879, 2880, 2881, 2890, 2929, 2953, Bhopal-Jahangirabad: MAL-1420, 1472, 2280, MUL-2821, 3341, 3799, 3890, 4335, 4867, 5039, 5068, 5177, 5184, 5222, 5234, 5252, 5271, 5308, 5315, 5318, 5327, 
5932, 5397, 5358, 5381, 5983, 5387, 5389, $394, 5399, 5407, 5414, $422, 5424, $448, 5450, 5457, 5463, 5468, 5474, 5478, 5479, 5480, 5481, 5494, 5497, 5499, 5504, $512, 5515, 5518, 5529, 5593, 5537, 5545, 5556, 5562, 5567, Ayadhya (MP): MUL-186, 190, 
196, 197, 209, 221, 223, 234 
ferftra =frerft amt ferfex: 21.05.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Second Floor, Plot No. 78, Sector-A, Scheme-13, MP Nagar Zone-ll, Bhopal, MP-462012 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 
Betul-(MP): RGL-684, 1049, 1091, 1206, 1403, 1561, 1592, 1597, 1614, 1615, 1628, 1656, 1666, 1667, 1674, 1680, 1682, 1694, 1753, 1757, 1764, 1767, 1768, 1791, 1803, 1819, 1827, 1831, 1846, 1851, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1904, 1908 
ferftra =frerrft at ferfes: 23.05.2022, Auction Centre: First Floor, Nazul Sheet No. 26, Plot No. 8/2, Mouza-Nazul Town, Betul District, Madhya Pradesh-460001 
wert Tereit ay ferfSr: 16.05.2022 
Harda-(MP): MAL-1561, 2498, MDL-432, MHP-27, MUL-1812, 1820, 2667, 2797, 2986, 3101, 3161, 3204, 3245, 3262, 3406, 3409, 3415, 3422, 3423, 3424, 3457, 3570, 9697, 3740, 3750, MWS-1230, 2092, 5023, 5024, 5815, RGL-583, 630, 677, 959, 1169, 1419, 
1642, 1712, 1722, 1867, 2483, 2502, 2824, 2997, 3011, 3133, 3355, 3508, 3538, 3571, 3627, 3655, 3657, 3660, 3667, 3668, 3787, 3837, 3944, 4071, 4128, 4176, 4239, 4361, 4378, 4415, 4456, 4522, 4546, 4557, 4559, 4567, 4568, 4576, 4580, 4584, 4587, 4607, 
4608, 4611, 4622, 4632, 4644, 4668, 4669, 4686, 4690, 4702, 4703, 4725, 4728, 4744, 4747, 4761, 4766, 4770, 4777, 4781, 4782, 4790, 4799, 4800, 4807, 4824, 4829, 4840, 4847, 4870, 4879, 4896, 4923, 4924, 4947, 4972, 4974, 4988, 5007, 5015, 5021, 5033, 
5042, 5051, 5076, 5084, 5087, 5095, 5096, 5101, 5105, 5124, 5125, 5127, 5137, 5138, 5150, 5172, 5173, 5188, 5192, 5199, 5208, 5221, 5222, 5246, 5262, 5279, 5282, 5290, 5299, 5305, 5311, 5312, 5330, 5347, 5363, 5390, 5404, 5453, 5486, 5498, 5511, 5544, 5547, 
5561, 5590, 5591, 5608, 5613, 5647, 5651, 5665, 5687, 5690, 5701, 5702, 5743, 5745, 5750, 5753, 5758, 5776 
fefera frei at ferfer: 24.05.2022, Auction Centre: Ground Floor, Khasra No. 192, New Salji Mandi Chowk, In front of Vivekanand Complex, Harda, MP-461331 
vert fret ay ferfer: 16.05.2022 
Itarsi-Sarafa Bazar: MUL-3945, 5636, 5637, 5639, 5641, 6135, 6142, MWS-7258, 8252, 9083, RGL-1022, 2712, 2879, 2926, 2938, 3017, 3099, 3102, 3112, 3113, 3128, 3176, 3239, 3427, 3433, 3500, 3569, 3592, 3629, 3649, 3660, 3892, 3701, 3705, 3707, 3712, 
3764, 3901, 3903, 3907, 3910, 3914, 3919, 3923, 3927, 3943, 3954, 3958, 3978, 3980, 4016, 4020, 4023, 4024, 4037, 4039, 4052, 4056, 4063, 4066, 4071, 4094, 4096, 4136, 4147, 4155, 4173, 4181, 4184, 4193, 4204, 4213, 4215, 4232, 4262, 4267, 4275, 4277, 
4282, 4289, 4311, 4319, 4329, 4345, 4379, 4380, 4423, 4425, 4429, 4433, 4434, 4437, 4452, 4461, 4468, 4469, 4474, 4487, 4498, 4504, 4520, 4526, 4528, 4531, 4545, 4553, 4557, 4559, 4561, 4575, 4579, 4589, 4605, 4617, 4625, 4628, 4649, 4661, 4662, 4704, 
4705, 4715, 4718, 4738, 4747, 4756, 4757, 4762, 4768, 4779, 4781, 4795, 4796, 4804, 4808, 4812, 4813, 4831, 4854, 4869, 4877, 4894, 4898, 4904, 4912, 4914, 4933, 4938, 4951, 4966, 4980, 4981, 5015, 5041, 5042, 5055, 5099, 5101, 5105, 5116, 5120, 5144, 
5155, 5157, 5214, 5222, 5243, 5262, 5279, Itarsi-Gandhi Nagar: MAL-2243, 2294, MDL-1117, MUL-3353, 3741, 4357, 4745, 4871, 4916, 4945, 4955, 5194, 5268, 5302, 5318, 5323, 5336, 5337, 5342, 5357, 5363, 5364, 5366, 5368, 5369, 5376, 5398, 5399, 5400, 
5402, 5404, 5407, MWS-2028, RGL-1035, 1276, 1443, 1672, 1760, 1882, 1904, 1980, 2171, 2197, 2239, 2255, 2261, 2275, 2276, 2297, 2310, 2331, 2332, 2335, 2341, 2351, 2359, 23968, 2373, 2374, 2380, 2398, 2402, 2424, 2428, 2434, 2440, 2480, 2490, 2493, 2512, 
2517, 2539, 2549, 2557, 2584, 2585, 2596, 2610, 2620, 2640, 2644, 2650, 2675, 2676, 2681, 2682, 2685, 2693, 2697, 2701, 2702, 2707, 2718, 2719, 2722, 2764, 2765, 2767, 2768, 2774, 2781, 2786, 2790, 2833, 2845, 2853, 2861, 2893, 2899, 2900, 2908, 2913, 
2915, 2919, 2927, 2937, 2938, 2952, 2955, 2956, 2957, 2958, 2984, 2987, 2995, 3016, 3028, 3038, 3056, 3081, Hoshangabad-Tar Ahata: MAL-1187, MHP-66, MUL-3637, 3638, 5339, 5618, 5815, 6062, 6064, 6066, RGL-802, B69, 1033, 1161, 1162, 1196, 1201, 1215, 
1233, 1234, 1241, 1242, 1254, 1285, 1319, 1333, 1341, 1955, 1359, 1368, 1381, 1385, 1397, 1398, 1399, 1401, 1414, 1419, 1459, 1464, 1467, 1494, 1505, 1608, 1510, 1512, 1514, 1534, 1535, 1540, 1553, 1860, 1571, 1576, 1579, Pipariya-(MP): MUL-2032, 
RGL-1440, 1486, 1565, 1673, 1680, 1846, 1867, 1888, 1902, 1905, 1907, 1924, 1939, 1953, 1958, 1964, 1975, 1979, 1986, 1988, 1991, 1992, 1994, 1996, 1997, 2000, 2005, 2018, 2038, 2044, 2053, 2086, 2067, 2079, 2104, 2105, 2113, 2117, 2163, 2187, 2198, 2221, 
2250, 2252, 2255, 2263, 2266, 2267, 2270, 2274, 2276, 2277, 2279, 2287, 2333 

sfrearft at ferfér: 25.05.2022, Auction Centre: Plot No. 37, Street No. 4, Sarafa Bazar, Itarsi, Hoshangabad (MP)-461111 
Arent Are fare appar fora wer te 4 wee ar aor Gre Ba west at Y Perfor a are | 
Bleilfes, PUA Fe ears ves fh ale Praiite fae (aera) # Ari set Br ore ait tet Aterret Arar a ana at mr: fel ae atari @e 4 wate at ore y ort vet ari sik eh Refer 
4 oel gy wa S gage aida wes a Arey aeoargde ael e) ore) Wi Are arr fatal 4 oy get wma we a we) ge wae A wre afakad yee ae A ore 

alec ws wlafl, vealte, v 590, Geel afsra, arora wae, ae feel — 110024 
ale: ee Arent a Fait fe 8 cee BAR werge a gear wie aT apr aR ary eT a fie) wer wet | Wee get ane): auctiondehi@muthootgroup.com Ui 7834986464, 7904452461 UN Biel BN Wow BY WaT EI      
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SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Pea POONAWALLATLROM EOSIN han Nira mls) 
SHRIR Bim Mea dttze: Level 3, Wocktarct Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Banca (East HOUSING ila pence etl erie 

a Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramhousing.in pe ane doen ET Vat ear utr 
HOUSING FINANCE Registered Off: Office No.123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai-600 001; : , ; : TS 

: Sy . You the below mentioned Borrowers/ Co-borrowers /Guarantors have availed Home loans/Loans against Property facility 
Branch Off: 2nd Floor, Vimaco Tower, Near Usmaniya Masjid, Bus Stand Road, Amravati-444601 (ies) by mortgaging your Immovable property/ies from Magma Housing Finance Ltd "MHFL" now renamed as Poonawalla 

Housing Finance Ltd “PHFL” . You defaulted in repayment and therefore, your loan/s was classified as Non-Performing 
ee ee [SEE PROVISION TO RULE 8(6)] aS NOTICE ai oy aS OF tee TLRS PROPERTIES Assets. A Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement 

F = f i f i 
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security cf Security Interest Act 2002 for Se recovery ol abe tne sa pent an lest naw departed priori 
Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. read with Rule 3(1) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 a5 and by way of Alternate Service upon you 

. * “ 2: P .! . Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent under Section 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower's and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties 13(2) and Amount claimed there under are given as under 
mortgaged/ charged to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited, The Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram 4 pels OT cal 4 e L Hattitl| | Pe Repel 

+ ‘ i thik. § Se ieee ae ‘a t eis < Eg FE : eee | J 3 ‘3 Housing Finance Limted, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is" and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction for recovery of the balance due to telat wei eit seal! 
The Shri Housing Fi Limited f the B AndG ioned in the table. Details of B dG d 1. | BRAJENDRA SINGH DANGI, All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgage Property | 22/10/2021 Rs 21,37,029/- 

Shriram Housing Finance imited from the Borrowers And Guarantors, as mentione int e table. Detail s of Borrowers an uarantors, amount ue, ABHISHEK SONI Of House No. 690/7, Kh No. 150/10, PH. No. 63, (Twenty-One Lakh 
Short Description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit & increment Loan Amount: Mouja—Tili Mafi, Ward No. 46, Tili Ward, Sagar, eel 

= and Twenty-Nine oni are also given as: Es eet Teh. & Distt, Sagar (M.P.) Sagar Pin 470002 together with further 
B t P i interest @ 13% p.atill 

oes orate oar 30) any a Piet, Depost Detais Time ot and inspection 2 taille BI All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgage Property| 27/10/2021] Rs Saal Lakh 
Guarantors/Morlgagers Demand ice (EMD) Details. Aection date Loan Amount: , Of Plot At Survey No. 827/1 Peiki, Village: Ten Thousand Seven 
1) Mr. Rajesh Nimai Rs. 17,61,244/- Residential Flat on 1st |Rs. 17,49,775/-(Rupees| EMD amount to be | O6th | Customer Care No. Rs. 600,000/- Vikramgarh, Teh, A Lot, Dist. Ratlam, Pin heres ars NeetEan 

" malty) tl 

Khatua (Rupees Seventeen | Floor, Amravati, “Sai | Seventeen Lakh Forty | deposited by way of | June | 022-40081572 Loan No: #57114 Roceined iy Eure: Lets OF bates Wee: “further iostest 2022 HL/0274/H/15/100017 Rest Part Of Seller, North: Road, South: Rest Part @ 13.80% patil 
2) Mrs, Nandita Lakh Sixty One | Apartment” Plot No. | Nine Thousand & Seven! presy NEFT to the Mr. Mahesh Of Seller fawn 
Rajesh Khatua both Thousand Two Hundred | 270, Sheet No.81-8, Hundred Seventy Five account details Time: Mobile No. 3. | MANOHAR GUPTA, ANISHA All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property| 16/02/2022) Rs 15,91,885,03/- 

Ont / : : zs GUPTA ‘Of Land Bearing Khasra No. 234, 235, 236, After (Fifteen Lakh 
residing at 1st Floor, & Forty Four only) under | Mouje-Gaothan Y) mentioned herein] 11,909 9004173256 Loan Amount: Mutation New Khasra No. 234/1, 235/1, 236/1, Ninety-One Thou- 

Plot No.270, Sai reference of Loan | Amravati, Pragane- Bid | nt: - Rs. 15,00,000/- Mouza Gohalpur, N.B, No. 601, Patwari Circle sand Eight Hundred 
Apartment, Near A tN Bad “ ri As ieee below: an Mr. Atul Mete, Loan No: No. 29/1, Revenue Circle Jabalpur-1, Area 1000 tect cee natn i 

" ecaunt No. nera, admeasuring | Rs. 10,000/-andin | BANK NAME- AXIS| to Mobile No. HF/0056/H/'19/100021 Saft, Tehsil And Distt, Jabalpur Boundary North- oath vith hitches : 
Sitaram Building, SBTHAMVTOO00082 & | 511.63 Sq. FI, total such multiples BANK LIMITED 01.00 99299 92 Patelji, South-Ashok Kosta, East-Side Road, interest @ 14,00%% 

Inside of Ambagate, Rs. 8,79,556/- (Rupees | built-up area situated ae aaa. ANB p.m. 23305020 West-Vishwakarmaji p.a till repayment. 

r 4, | VISHNU GOSWAMI, All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgage Property| 21/02/2022) Rs. 11,69,106.28p 
Near Indra Bhavan | Eight Lakh Seventy Nine | within the limits of Sub- | Deposit (EMD) (RS) | as Mr. Hemant Mo. Lic RGoSiUAAnT Of House No. 24, Survey No.'295, Ward No. 19, (Rupees Eleven 

Theatre, Thousand Five Hundred | registrar Tq. Dist. a 7447427018 Loan Amount: PH. No 28, Gram Banediya, Tehsil & Dist. Dewas Se Te 9 q Rs. 1,74,977/-(Rupees MUMBAI Thousand One 
Amravati-444601 : Rs. 935,957,56/- M.P. Boundaries: East-Road; West Place Of Hundred Six and & Fifty Six Only) under id bow . : ; ie mK Ob am nal hoented om a: Four! BANK ACCOUNT Property Loan No: Kailash Ji; North: Road; South-House Of Ram- Twenty Eight Paisas 

erence an as under: jousand Nine : babu; Total Area - 6250 Sq. Ft i NO- Current Account Inspection Date: HM/0472/H/17/100026 abu; Total Area q. Ft. with ther interest 
Account No. East : House of| Hundred & Seventy 13th 2022 @ 16.50% p.a till 

N 0 May ’ repayment. 

Date of Possession & | STUHAMVT0000083 as | Davakbai Gawande Seven Only) 9110200132208"5 Time 11.00 a.m. 5. | RAM NARAYAN SEN, BABULAL |All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property| 25/03/2022] Rs. 15,90,894,66p 
Possession Type on 18/05/2018 with | West: Read Last date for ' : 5 : to 12.00 p.m. SEN, JITENDRA SEN, He CARS § ODET MOLEC: Goneeine (Rupees Fifteen Lacs 

01/04/2022 further interest at the [NoMth : House of Mr) oe can SC CODE- GAJARA SEN Of Plot Area 1600 Sq.Ft. Being Part Of Land Rev- "Hor wena 
Physical Possession | sntractual rate, within |ChandrashekharDorle | 4 1. on90 Time | UT80000230 Loan Amount: Rs. 15,80,000/- Bae Survey aie renderer rental ae Ninety Four and , 1 Loan No: ich ts Situa ikas Nagar (Aawas Vikas : era 

Encum South : Road Nagar} Near Gais Rahat Colony Village Russaly Sixty Six Paisas Only) 
rances known 60 days from the date of 10.00 a.m. to 05.00 HM/0197/H/18/100083 Main Road Se Undner Municipal Corporation together with fur- 

Not Known j i i Nagar Nigam Ward No. 69 Tehsil Huzur Distt. ther interest @ 
receipt of the said notice p.m. Bhopal, Which Is Bounded As Under: On The 14,00%% p.a till 

East By: Colony Road; On The West By: House ” Pep iger sca borreters are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest before auction, failing which secured assets will be sold as per Of Shin Gmpratash, Gn The North By: Plot Wo. repayment. 

above schedule. G-03/135, On The South By: Colony Road 
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, may also visit website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited at http://shriramhousing.in/e-auction-Residential You the Borrower/s and Co-Borrower/s/Guarantors are therefore called upon ta make payment of the above mentioned 

provided in the Shriram Housing Finance Limited website. demanded amount with further interest as mentioned hereinabove in full within 60 Days of this Notice failing which 
the undersigned shall be constrained to take action under the act to enforce the above mentioned security/ies. Please 

The online auction will be conducted on website https://disposalhub.com of our auction agency Nexxen Solution PVT Ltd and refer this for auction training, Note that as per Section 13(13) of The Said Act, You are in the meanwhile, restrained from transferring the 
place of bid documents, obtaining the bid forms, details of secured assets, Tender Submission & open, auction. Contact to M/S. Nexxen Solution PVT Ltd, above-referred securities by way of sale, lease or otherwise without our consent. 

203 | 2nd Floor | Shree Shyam Palace | Sector: 4 & 5 Crossing | Aly. Road | Gurugram - 122 006 & Contact No.: +91 1244 233 933, Mobile No. +91 Plate: Madhya trades aerial Westies Mae ROUSING rarer ttt 
98100 29926 & +91 97100 29933, Help Line e-mail ID: csd@disposalhub.com prior to the date of e-Auction. vee Y "Aithorisad Offirck   

  

Disposal Customer Care No. 022-40081572 

NB; Please note that the secured creditor is going to issue the sale notice to all the Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. Incase 
the same is not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service. 

  

Place ; Amravati $d/- Authorised Officer 

Date : 06-05-2022 Shriram Housing Finance Limited     

PUBLIC NOTICE 
General public is hereby informed that our client, Mis. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AABCT03436127), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Banerji Road, Kochi-682018, Kerala, India, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph.: +91 484-2396478, 
2394712, Fax: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of omaments (NPA accounts for the period up to 30.04.2021), pledged in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder. All those interested 

may participate. 

First Auction Date: 11.05.2022 

Sagar Parkota-(MP): MAL-2489, 2946, 2993, 3123, 3185, 3280, 3308, 3311, MUL-1940, 2948, 3222, 3543, 3544, 3690, 3705, 3708, 3759, 3783, 3805, 9824, 3845, 3853, 3883, 3903, 3941, 3947, 3964, 3974, 3989, 4004, 4023, 4033, 4043, 4046, 4049, 4053, 4057, 
4063, 4065, 4076, 4081, 4085, 4087, 4088, 4089, 4116, 4117, 4123, 4154, 4199, 4201, 4206, 4212, 4221, 4230, 4234, 4253, 4265, MWS-1477, 3411, 4136, 4778, 4901, 5135, Sagar Gujarati Bazar-Radha Tiraha: MAL-2878, 2890, 3025, 3039, 3058, 3132, MDL-1436, 

MUL-5963, 7869, 8039, 8273, 8399, 8409, 6411, 8416, 8435, 8439, 8450, 6465, 8483, 8486, 8487, 8489, 8497, 8523, 8533, 8540, 8552, 8556, 8569, 8586, A597, 8608, 8628, 8629, 8631, 8632, 8634, 8641, 8643, 8645, 8672, 8683, 8688, 8714, 8728, 8736, 8787, 8793, 
8796, 8811, 8838, 8866, 8896, 8902, 8905, 8907, 8939, 8956, 8959, Bina-(MP): MAL-1699, 2125, 2161, 2372, MOS-26, MWS-3078, 3376, RGL-2569, 2765, 3035, 3176, 3177, 3190, 3211, 3291, 3344, 3365, 3370, 3389, 3422, 3509, 3541, 3689, 3693, 3750, 3804, 
3805, 3811, 3812, 3813, 4049, 4063, 4092, 4096, 4122, 4134, 4144, 4145, 4147, 4154, 4177, 4195, 4203, 4212, 4229, 4234, 4246, 4255, 4260, 4262, 4277, 4278, 4282, 4285, 4302, 4309, 4317, 4326, 4339, 4974, 4376, 4385, 4995, 4405, 4406, 4428, 4443, 4452, 
4453, 4454, 4489, 4502, 4519, 4526, 4535, 4549, 4566, 4588, 4625, 4631, 4633, 4057, 4676, 4687, 4700, 4732, 4743, 4760, 4842, 4843, 4844, 4850, 4857, 4861, 4869, 4882, 4883, 4886, 4889, 4895, 4923, 4948, 4970, Sagar Makronia-(MP): MUL-503, 552, 553, 

555, RGL-364, 444, 469, 496, 509, 511, 544, 560, 581,591, 602, 629, 637, Damoh-(MP): MUL-521, 589, 594, 609, 621, 622 

Second Auction Date: 20.05.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Ground Floor, Ward No. 10, In front of HDFC Bank, Parkota Sagar, MP-470002 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Raisen-(MP): MAL-1946, 2073, MUL-4107, 5354, 5561, 6474, 6512, 6514, 6517, 6525, 6527, 6528, 6529, 6535, 6542, 6548, 6549, 6551, 6554, 6564, 6571, 6572, RGL-1981, 1993, 1994, 2016, 2018, 2021, 2036, 2039, 2041, 2047, 2048, 2056, 2057, 2059, 2069, 2085, 
2124, 2126, 2133, 2150, 2176, 2185, 2215, 2252, 2272, 2284, 2301, 2310, 2317, 2334, 2337, 2342, 2357, 2386, 2992, 2404, 2406, 2496, Bhopal-Mandideep: MSL-12026, MUL-1955, 2700, 2837, 3219, 3565, 3588, 3695, 4418, 4758, 4810, 5435, 5684, 5756, 5881, 
5907, 5912, 5920, 5973, 6024, 6025, 6026, 6027, 6045, 6050, 6051, 6065, 6072, 6081, 6093, 6110, 6113, 6116, 6121, MWS-3711, 3926, RGL-714, 1067, 1631, 1655, 1663, 1688, 1814, 1815, 1863, 1924, 1937, 1947, 1993, 2010, 2011, 2021, 2028, 2030, 2031, 2068, 
2082, 2103, 2127, 2138, 2147, 2159, 2163, 2171, 2204, 2231, 2251, 2261, 2333, 2361, 2392, 2410, 2411, 2418, 2423, 2440, 2446, 2451, 2454, 2458, 2462, 2480, 2482, 2483, 2510, 2547, 2550, 2568, 2588, 2631, 2637, 2655, 2669, 2724, 2744, 2761, 2770, 2781, 
2786, 2864, Bareli-(MP); MAL-1770, MUL-4441, RGL-232, 946, 1126, 1340, 1534, 1879, 1939, 1942, 2038, 2208, 2218, 2228, 2253, 2488, 2592, 2608, 2613, 2629, 2632, 2690, 2691, 2702, 2706, 2712, 2729, 2730, 2746, 2759, 2761, 2764, 2770, 2779, 2787, 2799, 
2802, 2807, 2818, 2820, 2825, 2827, 2830, 2837, 2848, 2849, 2850, 2854, 2855, 2875, 2894, 2901, 2927, 2928, 2947, 2958, 2974, 3017, 3020, 3032, 3059, 3073 

Second Auction Date: 17.05.2022, Auction Centre: First Floor, Plot No. 6 & 8, Yashwant Colony, Sagar Road, Raisen (MP)-464551 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Vidisha-(MP): MAL-3674, 4425, 4488, 4489, MUL-3302, 4544, 4947, RGL-1190, 2852, 3035, 3063, 3146, 3420, 3594, 3633, 3659, 3670, 9678, 3694, 3717, 3741, 3743, 3745, 3751, 3752, 3791, 3795, 3801, 3802, 3804, 3813, 3814, 3821, 3839, 3844, 3845, 3847, 
3865, 3869, 3884, 3887, 3891, 3927, 3960, 3961, 3973, 4014, 4017, 4033, 4043, 4059, 4069, 4081, 4083, 4120, 4137, 4138, 4166, 4225, 4226, 4239, 4262, 4272, 4287, 4314, 4337, 4357, 4375, 4382, 4383, 4434, 4440, 4447, 4453, 4466, 4472, 4475, 4481, 4491, 

4495, 4505, 4512, 4547, 4555, Ganj Basoda-(MP): MUL-3423, MW5-2292, 3657, 4413, 4753, RGL-2579, 2722, 2084, 3018, 3025, 3046, 3079, 3112, 3124, 3137, 3139, 3203, 3225, 3262, 3274, 3283, 3297, 3332, 3427, 3430, 3452, 3463, 3506, 3625, 3633, 
Vidisha-Sanchi Read: RGL-1811, 2403, 2438, 2455, 2487, 2497, 2502, 2551, 2588, 2589, 2595, 2617, 2686, 2693, 2695, 2703, 2718, 2720, 2725, 2735, 2750, 2752, 2775, 2780, 2796, 2808, 2824, 2838, 2851, 2865, 2884, 2887, 2897, 2911, 2914, 2938, 2942, 2958, 
2965, 3048, 3053, 3061, 3126, 3145, 3167 

Second Auction Date: 18.05.2022, Auction Centre: 59, Chandrawat Bahwan, Ground Floor, Sanchi Road, Vidisha-464001 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Shujalpur-(MP): MAL-1302, 1557, 1570, MDL-387, MUL-4346, 4371, RGL-172, 726, 1276, 1419, 1422, 1501, 1527, 1795, 1920, 1972, 1979, 1999, 2034, 2035, 2037, 2047, 2119, 2120, 2135, 2142, 2143, 2144, 2145, 2152, 2156, 2169, 2183, 2188, 2235, 2297, 2248, 

2262, 2267, Shajapur-(MP): MUL-6704, 7775, 7908, 7910, 7917, RGL-2578, 2706, 2735, 2792, 2821, 2822, 2833, 2838, 2839, 2864, 2873, 2905, 2915, 2918, 2964, 2965, 2973, 2987, 3000, 3046, 3055, 3089, 3095, 3099, 3101, 3107, 3111, 3126, 3154, 3157, 3174, 
3201, 3209, 3229, 3236, 3242, 3243, 3262, 3291, 3296, 3323, 3371, 3384, 3393, 3419, 3428, 3435, 3441 

Second Auction Date: 19.05.2022, Auction Centre: Ground Floor, 79 Old New Road, Krishna Talkies Compound, Shajapur-465004 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Bhopal-Hamidia Road: MAL-1452, 2328, 2391, 2427, 2474, MUL-1586, 2051, 3862, 4606, 5256, 6020, 6261, 6279, 6390, 6478, 6563, 6680, 6684, 6687, 6699, 6734, 6736, 6743, 6758, 6762, 6763, 6776, 6778, 6784, 6787, 6793, 6794, 6800, 6801, 6802, 6803, 6812, 
6813, 6815, 6820, 6839, 6846, 6856, 6857, 6862, 6966, 6872, 6904, 6908, 6941, 6943, 6944, 6956, 6958, 6979, 6998, 7008, 7009, 7016, 7017, 7024, 7030, 7032, 7035, 7036, 7046, 7092, 7096, 7105, 7114, 7116, 7127, 7134, 7139, 7156, 7157, 7158, 7161, 7162, 7164, 
7191, 7196, Bhopal-T.T Nagar: MAL-1090, 1294, 1298, 1329, 1398, 1400, MDL-200, MUL-1373, 1836, 2112, 2122, 2145, 2146, 2250, 2251, 2265, 2285, 2436, 2463, 2474, 2479, 2487, 2503, 2509, 2513, 2514, 2524, 2527, 2533, 2568, 2570, 2585, 2586, 2600, 2609, 

2623, 2627, 2629, 2631, 2638, 2644, 2646, 2655, 2664, 2665, 2682, 2686, 2692, 2694, 2695, 2702, 2709, 2712, 2728, 2730, 2732, 2735, 2742, 2745, 2753, MWS-2390, Bhopal-Hoshangabad: MAL-1287, 1511, MHP-197, MUL-1949, 5492, 5608, 5707, 5837, 5852, 
5955, 5971, 6016, 6062, 6088, 6126, 6136, 6138, 6156, 6171, 6173, 6176, 6178, 6195, 6221, 6228, 6240, 6244, 6246, 6250, 6257, 6262, 6268, 6270, 6271, 6273, 6274, 6285, 6302, 6303, 6312, 6314, 6319, 6339, 6340, 6341, 6372, 6391, 6399, Bhopal-Indrapuri: 
MAL-3215, 3226, 3227, 3228, 3285, 3305, 3374, 3401, 3450, 3481, 3487, MSL-23722, MUL-7743, 8674, 9086, 9832, 9892, 9969, 10224, 10246, 10273, 10375, 10415, 10634, 10648, 10654, 10695, 10696, 10720, 10730, 10736, 10738, 10739, 10755, 10758, 10763, 
10775, 10785, 10788, 10793, 10796, 10798, 10813, 10814, 10815, 10822, 10835, 10837, 10839, 10848, 10851, 10857, 10860, 10868, 10872, 10879, 10882, 10896, 10908, 10913, 10921, 10938, 10958, 10962, 10977, 10980, 11010, 11020, 11022, 11023, 11027, 
11033, 11040, 11055, 11065, 11069, 11070, 11078, 11095, 11154, 11155, 11184, 11188, 11189, 11194, 11223, Bhopal-Kolar Road: MAL-890, MUL-2850, 2851, 2856, 2876, 2980, 3038, 3066, 3091, 3093, 3097, 3098, 3099, 3100, 3108, 3115, 3116, 3139, 3143, 3145, 
3162, 3163, 9167, 3169, 3186, 3200, 3205, 3210, 3214, 3218, 3231, 3240, 3242, 3261, 3280, 3288, 3294, MWS-1992, 2235, Bhopal-Raisen Road: MAL-1390, 1771, MOL-78, MUL-1871, 1880, 1887, MWS-1838, 1871, 1875, 2192, RGL-147, 247, 291, 847, 865, 965, 
969, 989, 1103, 1121, 1148, 1173, 1182, 1224, 1253, 1288, 1298, 1399, 1418, 1419, 1420, 1424, 1437, 1441, 1465, 1509, 1519, 1527, 1543, 1544, 1546, 1548, 1557, 1580, 1586, 1601, 1622, 1629, 1631, 1632, 1634, 1639, 1644, 1730, Bhopal-imami Gate: MAL-745, 
756, 764,792, 808, 855, MUL-1116, 1912, 1975, 1999, 2048, 2081, 2165, 2180, 2208, 2209, 2230, 2245, 2249, 2257, 2271, 2276, 2279, 2283, 2301, 2304, 2315, 2317, 2319, 2322, 2329, 2338, 2939, 2342, 2346, 2347, 2348, 2349, 2357, 2358, 2367, 2372, 2397, 2398, 
2405, 2444, 2454, 2467, 2485, Bhopal-Awadhpuri: MAL-1689, 1724, 1763, MBL-1079, MDL-275, MUL-2602, 3863, 3880, 4892, 5253, 5391, 5532, 5537, 5597, 5598, 5624, 5651, 5680, 5732, 5764, 5776, 5782, 5784, 5792, 5802, 5804, 5608, 5813, 5818, 5820, 5831, 
5833, 5848, 5858, 5868, 5872, 5882, 5895, 5902, 5903, 5915, 5918, 6979, 5938, 5941, 6942, 5949, 5950, 5951, 5955, 5966, 5971, 5981, 5995, 6012, 6016, 6018, 6023, 6026, 6028, 6029, 6039, 6043, 6048, 6069, 6085, 6092, 6094, 6095, 6098, 6100, 6104, 6105, 
6113, 6115, 6118, 6130, 6135, 6136, 6144, 6146, 6151, 6159, 6167, MW5-280, 550, 1048, 1599, Bhopal-Arera Colony: MAL-992, 1214, 1350, 1377, 1401, 1420, MUL-4825, 4826, 4827, 4909, 5022, 5447, 5448, 5707, 5732, 5782, 5830, 5971, 6071, 6094, 6097, 6104, 

6112, 6115, 6126, 6128, 6152, 6171, 6177, 6183, 6208, 6210, 6211, 6212, 6229, 6233, 6258, 6290, 6294, 6298, 6326, 6338, 6350, 6356, 6359, 6360, 6365, 6376, 6381, 6384, 6391, 6395, 6404, 6410, Bairagarh-(MP): MDL-477, MUL-971, 1558, 1739, 1775, 1876, 
2005, 2114, 2197, 2198, MWS-2638, RGL~482, 515, 560, 736, 773, 839, 908, 921, 929, 930, 933, 949, 964, 967, 981, 987, 991, 996, 1002, 1015, 1016, 1021, 1028, 1047, 1066, 1080, 1092, 1093, 1094, 1095, 1108, 1109, 1117, 1121, 1140, 1156, 1162, 1180, 

Bhopal-Ashoka Road: MAL-1700, 2178, 2644, 4005, 4021, 4188, 4269, 4334, 4375, 4380, 4421, 4449, 4461, 4472, 4499, 4512, 4566, 4608, 4641, MBL-2160, MOL-568, MUL-5656, 6826, 7327, 7382, 7906, 8112, 9266, 9475, 10286, 10708, 11088, 11353, 11354, 
11355, 11357, 11376, 11435, 11609, 11613, 11626, 11661, 11697, 11713, 11740, 11794, 11800, 11805, 11818, 11894, 11966, 11994, 12034, 12042, 12046, 12049, 12065, 12066, 12083, 12095, 12116, 12117, 12121, 12129, 12130, 12146, 12158, 12161, 12164, 12175, 

12179, 12181, 12197, 12217, 12220, 12231, 12255, 12264, 12279, 12287, 12301, 12302, 12309, 12912, 12323, 12335, 12336, 12351, 12360, 12362, 12370, 12425, 12431, 12433, 12440, 12449, 12455, 12456, 12458, 12465, 12466, 12472, 12474, 12476, 12482, 
12495, 12498, 12499, 12502, 12504, 12510, 12533, 12548, 12555, 12564, 12569, 12577, 12585, 12593, 12608, 12642, 12654, 12672, 12676, 12683, 12688, 12700, 12708, 12721, 12726, 12730, 12739, 12752, 12794, 12801, Bhopal-Kamla Nagar: MAL-2569, 4154, 
4383, 4433, 4547, 4577, 4728, 4735, 4750, 4759, 4768, 4806, MUL-7877, 8077, 8329, 11021, 11605, 12461, 12500, 12718, 13377, 13631, 13664, 13819, 13916, 13918, 13999, 14035, 14160, 14251, 14280, 14282, 14303, 14304, 14349, 14392, 14400, 14431, 14478, 
14480, 14522, 14568, 14620, 14621, 14656, 14679, 14664, 14698, 14726, 14743, 14750, 14752, 14754, 14759, 14762, 14767, 14770, 14788, 14801, 14812, 14833, 14843, 14844, 14845, 14846, 14853, 14858, 14859, 14860, 14873, 14889, 14895, 14896, 14901, 
14903, 14905, 14912, 14928, 14929, 14942, 14943, 14962, 14973, 14999, 15004, 15005, 15009, 15014, 15015, 15016, 15017, 15041, 15045, 15047, 15076, 15079, 15090, 15112, 16125, 15138, 15142, 15150, 15751, 15155, 15159, 15161, 15167, 15172, 15193, 

18206, 15222, 15244, 15252, 15256, 15273, 15294, 15296, 15320, 15338, 15940, 15365, 15387, 15394, 15404, 15407, 18421, 15422, 15423, 15424, 15425, 15429, 15444, 15459, 15476, 15479, 15480, 15502, 15506, 15526, 15599, 15541, 15546, 15548, 15650, 
15573, 15576, 15579, 15617, 15619, 15625, 15685, 15691, Bhopal-Karond Chauraha: MAL-2491, 2540, MUL-3969, 4192, 4536, 4569, 4730, 4735, 4966, 4968, 5009, 5012, 5150, 5156, 5168, 5290, 5201, 5303, MWS-4885, 5206, 5364, RGL-1503, 1564, 1565, 1570, 
1605, 1618, 1701, 1722, 1993, 2121, 2131, 2132, 2163, 2170, 2182, 2198, 2203, 2211, 2212, 2220, 2247, 2248, 2252, 2256, 2261, 2263, 2273, 2280, 2289, 2296, 2304, 2313, 2329, 2332, 2397, 2346, 2348, 2350, 2967, 2372, 2374, 2390, 2394, 2405, 2411, 2429, 2452, 
2457, 2458, 2459, 2477, 2523, 2531, 2539, 2549, 2550, 2560, 2563, 2567, 2570, 2572, 2576, 2586, 2588, 2591, 2594, 2600, 2606, 2607, 2618, 2622, 2631, 2634, 2643, 2648, 2652, 2666, 2670, 2672, 2676, 2678, 2683, 2685, 2687, 2717, 2718, 2791, 2756, 2765, 
2771, 2796, 2801, 2815, 2851, 2858, 2870, 2872, 2877, 2878, 2879, 2880, 2881, 2890, 2929, 2953, Bhopal-Jahangirabad: MAL-1420, 1472, 2280, MUL-2821, 3341, 3799, 3890, 4335, 4867, 5039, 5068, 5177, 5184, 5222, 5234, 5252, 5271, 5908, 5315, 5318, 5327, 

5332, 5337, 5358, 5281, 5383, 5387, 5389, 5394, 5399, 5407, 5414, 5422, 5424, 5448, 5450, 5457, 5463, 5468, 5474, 5478, 5479, 5480, 5481, 5494, 5497, 5499, 5504, 5572, 5515, 5578, 5529, 5593, 5537, 5545, 5556, 5562, 5567, Ayodhya (MP): MUL-186, 190, 
196, 197, 209, 221, 223, 234 

Second Auction Date: 21.05.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Second Floor, Plot No. 76, Sector-A, Scheme-13, MP Nagar Zone-II, Bhopal, MP-462012 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Betul-(MP): RGL-684, 1049, 1091, 1206, 1403, 1561, 1592, 1597, 1614, 1615, 1628, 1656, 1666, 1667, 1674, 1680, 1682, 1694, 1753, 1757, 1764, 1767, 1768, 1791, 1803, 1819, 1827, 1831, 1846, 1851, 1899, 1900, 1901, 1902, 1904, 1908 

Second Auction Date: 23.05.2022, Auction Centre: First Floor, Nazul Sheet No. 26, Plot No. 8/2, Mouza-Nazul Town, Betul District, Madhya Pradesh-460001 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Harda-(MP): MAL-1561, 2498, MDL-432, MHP-27, MUL-1812, 1820, 2667, 2797, 2956, 3101, 3161, 3204, 3245, 3262, 3406, 3409, 3415, $422, 3423, 3424, 3457, 3570, 9637, 3740, 3750, MWS-1230, 2092, 5023, 5024, 5815, RGL-583, 630, 677, 959, 1169, 1419, 
1642, 1712, 1722, 1867, 2463, 2502, 2824, 2997, 3011, 3133, 3355, 3508, 3538, 3571, 3627, 3655, 3657, 3660, 3667, 3668, 3787, 3837, 3944, 4071, 4128, 4176, 4299, 4361, 4376, 4415, 4456, 4522, 4546, 4557, 4559, 4567, 4568, 4576, 4580, 4584, 4587, 4607, 
4608, 4611, 4622, 4632, 4644, 4668, 4669, 4686, 4690, 4702, 4703, 4725, 4728, 4744, 4747, 4761, 4766, 4770, 4777, 4781, 4782, 4790, 4799, 4800, 4807, 4824, 4829, 4840, 4847, 4870, 4879, 4896, 4923, 4924, 4947, 4972, 4974, 4988, 5007, 5015, 5021, 5033, 
5042, 5051, 5076, 5084, 5087, 5095, 5096, 5101, 5105, 5124, 5125, 5127, 5137, 5138, 5150, 5172, 5173, 5188, 192, 5199, 5208, 5221, 5222, 5246, 5262, 5279, 5282, 5290, 5299, 5305, 5311, $312, 5330, 5447, 5363, 5390, 5404, 5453, 5486, 5498, 5511, 5544, 5547, 
5567, 5590, 5591, 5608, 5613, 5647, 5651, 5665, 5687, 5690, 5701, 5702, 5743, 5745, 5750, 5753, 5758, 5776 

Second Auction Date: 24.05.2022, Auction Centre: Ground Floor, Khasra No. 192, New Salji Mandi Chowk, In front of Vivekanand Complex, Harda, MP-461334 

First Auction Date: 16.05.2022 

Itarsi-Sarafa Bazar: MUL-3945, 5636, 5637, 5639, 5641, 6135, 6142, MWS-7258, 8252, 9083, RGL-1022, 2712, 2879, 2926, 2938, 3017, 3099, 3102, 3172, 3113, 3128, 3176, 3239, 3427, 3433, 3500, 3569, 3592, 3629, 3649, 3660, 3692, 3701, 3705, 3707, 3712, 
3764, 3901, 3903, 3907, 3910, 3914, 3919, 3923, 3927, 3943, 394, 3958, 9978, 3980, 4016, 4020, 4023, 4024, 4037, 4039, 4052, 4056, 4063, 4066, 4071, 4094, 4096, 4136, 4147, 4155, 4173, 4181, 4184, 4193, 4204, 4219, 4215, 4232, 4262, 4267, 4275, 4277, 
4282, 4289, 4311, 4319, 4329, 4345, 4979, 4380, 4423, 4425, 4429, 4439, 4434, 4437, 4452, 4461, 4468, 4469, 4474, 4487, 4498, 4504, 4520, 4526, 4528, 4531, 4545, 4553, 4557, 4559, 4561, 4575, 4579, 4589, 4605, 4617, 4625, 4628, 4648, 4661, 4662, 4704, 
4705, 4715, 4718, 4738, 4747, 4756, 4757, 4762, 4768, 4779, 4781, 4795, 4796, 4804, 4BOB, 4812, 4813, 4831, 4854, 4869, 4877, 4894, 4898, 4904, 4912, 4914, 4933, 4998, 4951, 4966, 4980, 4981, 5015, 5041, 5042, 5055, 5099, 5101, 5105, 5116, 5120, 5144, 
5155, 5157, 5214, 5222, 5243, 5262, 5273, ltarsl-Gandhi Nagar: MAL-2243, 2294, MDL-1117, MUL-3353, 3741, 4357, 4745, 4871, 4916, 4945, 4955, 5194, 5286, 5302, 5318, 5323, 5396, 5337, 5342, 5357, 5363, 5364, 5366, 5368, 5369, 5376, 5398, 5399, 5400, 
5402, 5404, 5407, MWS-3028, RGL-1035, 1276, 1443, 1672, 1760, 1882, 1904, 1980, 2171, 2197, 2239, 2255, 2261, 2275, 2276, 2297, 2310, 2331, 2332, 2335, 2341, 2351, 2359, 2368, 2373, 2374, 2380, 2398, 2402, 2424, 2428, 2434, 2440, 2480, 2490, 2493, 2512, 
2517, 2539, 2549, 2557, 2584, 2585, 2596, 2610, 2620, 2640, 2644, 2650, 2675, 2676, 2681, 2682, 2685, 2693, 2697, 2701, 2702, 2707, 2718, 2719, 2722, 2764, 2765, 2767, 2768, 2774, 2781, 2786, 2790, 2833, 2845, 2853, 2861, 2893, 2899, 2900, 2908, 2913, 
2915, 2919, 2927, 2937, 2938, 2952, 2955, 2956, 2957, 2958, 2984, 2987, 2995, 3016, 3028, 3038, 3056, 3081, Hoshangabad-Tar Ahata: MAL-1187, MHP-66, MUL-3637, 3638, 5339, 5618, $815, 6062, 6064, 6066, RGL-802, 869, 1033, 1161, 1162, 1196, 1201, 1215, 
1233, 1234, 1241, 1242, 1254, 1265, 1319, 1333, 1341, 1355, 1359, 1368, 1381, 1385, 1997, 1398, 1399, 1401, 1414, 1419, 1459, 1464, 1467, 1494, 1505, 1508, 1510, 1512, 1914, 1834, 1535, 1940, 1593, 1560, 1571, 1576, 1579, Pipariya-(MP): MUL-2032, 
RGL-1440, 1486, 1565, 1673, 1680, 1846, 1867, 1888, 1902, 1905, 1907, 1924, 1939, 1953, 1958, 1964, 1975, 1979, 1986, 1988, 1991, 1992, 1994, 1996, 1997, 2000, 2005, 2018, 2038, 2044, 2053, 2066, 2087, 2079, 2104, 2105, 2113, 2117, 2163, 2187, 2198, 2221, 

2250, 2252, 2255, 2263, 2266, 2267, 2270, 2274, 2276, 2277, 2279, 2287, 2333 

Second Auction Date: 25.05.2022, Auction Centre: Plot No. 37, Street No, 4, Sarafa Bazar, ltarsi, Hoshangabad (MP)-461111 

The auctions in respect of the loan accounts shown under the branch head will be conducted at the respective branches. 

However, please note that in case the auction does not get completed on the given date(s), then in that event the auction in respect thereto shall be conducted/continued on Second Auction date at given auction centre, and further in case the said omaments are still 
not successfully auctioned on these dates then such auction shall be continued on subsequent days thereafter, at this same venue. No further notices shall be issued in this respect. 

Kohli & Sobti, Advocates, A 59A, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar-ll, New Delhi - 110024   
DEMAND NOTICE 

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of 
Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule (1) of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 
2002 (the said Rules). in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13/12) of the said Act read with Rute 
Jof ihe said Rules, the Authorised Officer of (FL Home Finance Ltd, (IIFL HFL} (Formerly known as 
India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2} of the said Act, 
calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice|s} Issued 
to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 
days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest 
from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The deiail of the Borrowers), emount due as. 
‘on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under: 
  

  

Name of the Borrower(s)/| Demand Notice Date & Description of secured asset 
Guarantor (5) Amount (immovable property) 

Mr, Manoj Kori, 29 April 2022 Al bape Listed and Er a 
Mr. Pramod Kori, Fis.10,33,625/- (Rupees | Property being: Pyt Layout Plot No.6, Area 

ml i Admeasuimg 55.76 Sq.Mirs. Part of Kh Mrs. Santa Kon, Ten Lakh Thirty Three |i 47074 NB 505. PHN{0, Mouza 
MIS Manoj Bajitebel Thousand Six Hundred Kajarwara, Jabalpur, Mahraniaxmibai Ward,     (Prospect No IL10151614) Twenty Five Cnty) Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh, India, 462001. 

lithe said Borrowers fad to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the 
above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and ihe applicable Rules, entirely al the risks, 
costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at 
Branch Office: 225, Napier Town, 2nd Floor, opp. Chandrika Towers, Shastri Bridge Road, Jabalpur- 
462001 / ot Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. $4, Udyog Vihar, Phy Gurgaon, Haryana 
Place: Jabalpur, Date: 06.05.2022 Sdl- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd 

  

        
  

  

  Note: Customers can release their pledged omaments before the scheduled auction date, against payment of dues of our client. Customer can also contact Email ID: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com or Call at 7834886464, 7994452461. 

PANCHSHEEL ORGANICS LIMITED 
CIN: L24232MP1989PLC005390 

Regd. Office : 8-6 & 8-7 Sector-C,Industrial Area, Sanwer Road, Indore, (M.P.) -452015 

Ph.: 0731-2721709, Fax : 91-22063929, Website : www.panchsheelorganics.com 

CS Se 
AND INFORMATION OF E- VOTING 

NOTICE is hereby given that the Extra Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the 
Members of Panchsheel organics limited (“the Company”) will be held on Friday , 
27th May, 2022 at 04:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other 
Audio Visual Means (“OAVM") to transact the business, as set out in the Notice of 
the EGM which is being circulated for convening the EGM in compliance with the 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under, Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations”) read with General Circular Numbers 
14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020 and 02/2021, 21/2021 dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 
2020, May 5, 2020, January 13, 2021 and December 14, 2021 respectively, issued 
by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and Circular No, SEBI/HO/CFD/ 
CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021 issued by The 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (collectively referred toas “Circulars”). 
The dispatch of notice of EGM has been completed on Thursday, 05th May, 2022 
through electronic mode to the Members whose email addresses are registered 
with the Company / Depository Participants. The same is also available on the 
website of the Company at https://panchsheelorganics.cam, on the website of 
National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") at www.evoting.nsdl.com and on 
website of the BSE Limited. 

Manner of updating/registering e-mail addresses is as below: 

a. In case shares are held in physical mode - provide Folio No., Name of 
shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self- 
attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of 
Aadhar Card) by email to compliance@panchsheelorganics.com 
b. In case shares are held in demat mode- provide DPID-CLID (16 digit DPID + 
CLID or 16 digit beneficiary 1D), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated 
Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self- 
attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to compliance@panchsheelorganics.com 
The documents referred in the Notice of EGM are available electronically on the 
Website of the Company at hitps://panchsheelorganics.com for inspection by 
members from the date of circulation of the Notice of EGM. 
Remote E-voting and E-Voting during EGM: 
The Company is providing the facility of remote e-voting before as well as during 
the EGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the EGM and for this 
purpose. The Company has engaged the services of NSDL for facilitating voting 
through electronic means. 
Information and instructions comprising manner of voting, including remote e- 
voting by members holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for 
members who have not registered their email address has been provided in the 

Notice of EGM. 
The Remote E-Voting facility will be available during the following voting period: 
Commencement of Remote E-Voting: Tuesday, 24th May 2022 at 9:00.a.m, (IST) 
End of Remote E-Voting : Thursday , 26th May 2022 at 5.00 p.m. (IST) 
Members attending the EGM who have not cast vote(s) by Remote E-Voting will be 

able to vote electronically at the EGM. 

A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members/ Register of 
Beneficial Owners as on the Cut-Off Date i.e. Friday, 20th May 2022 only shall be 
entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting /e-voting at the EGM., 
The members who have cast their vote(s) by remote e-voting may also attend the 
£GM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote(s) again inthe EGM. 

Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the 
Company after the dispatch of the Notice and hold shares as on the Cut-off Date, 
may obtain the login-id and password for remote e-voting by sending a request at 
https://evoting.ndsl.com. A person who is not a Member as on the Cut-off date 

should treat the Notice of EGM for information purposes only. 
In case of any queries relating to E-voting members may refer to Frequently Asked 
Questions (FAQs) for members and E-voting User manual available at 
https://www.evating.nsdi.com under help section or write an email to 

evating@insdl.co.in. For : Panchsheel Organics Limited 
Place : Indore Sd/- Mahendra Abhaychand Turakhia     Date : 05/05/2022 DIN : 00006222 

  

       


